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VERRIJDBARE ARGENTO ROOMDIVIDER
80X30X68CM SHINY WHITE

€554.31 excl. VAT

More Information

SKU

Weight
Pot form
Length in cm
Width in cm
Height in cm
Pot opening
Litres

Waterproof

F1855

13.500000
Rectangular (vertical)
80

30

68

73x33

143

Yes



